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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Thursday, April 30, 2015
Date : 11/20/2015 3:45:18 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 145,144.69
4/1/2015 87433 CD CK#12144 CDBG WATER LINE REPLACE 5,700.00 139,444.69
4/1/2015 86977 GJ Posted from UB System 2,681.95 142,126.64
4/1/2015 86987 GJ Posted from UB System 3,063.76 145,190.40
4/2/2015 87087 CD CK#12145 INV#15234 SMART SUPPORT 253.50 144,936.90
4/2/2015 87111 GJ Posted from UB System 4,105.03 149,041.93
4/2/2015 87111 GJ Posted from UB System 64.85 148,977.08
4/3/2015 87191 GJ Posted from UB System 5,663.38 154,640.46
4/6/2015 87240 GJ P/F TO W/F MARCH INT INCOME 2.92 154,643.38
4/6/2015 87241 GJ M/D TO W/F MARCH INT INCOME 41.02 154,684.40
4/6/2015 87256 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 18,511.96 136,172.44
4/6/2015 87243 GJ Posted from UB System 2,190.67 138,363.11
4/6/2015 87243 GJ Posted from UB System 7,073.08 145,436.19
4/6/2015 87243 GJ Posted from UB System 7.88 145,428.31
4/7/2015 87261 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 40.00 145,468.31
4/7/2015 87260 GJ Posted from UB System 2,721.22 148,189.53
4/8/2015 87521 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 12,431.45 135,758.08
4/8/2015 87269 GJ Posted from UB System 2,961.71 138,719.79
4/9/2015 87342 CD CK#12146 1ST QUARTER PAYMENT SUT 224.32 138,495.47
4/9/2015 87275 GJ Posted from UB System 3,847.35 142,342.82
4/9/2015 87275 GJ Posted from UB System 20.00 142,322.82
4/10/2015 87343 CD CK#12147 BILLS 1-3 188.08 142,134.74
4/10/2015 87285 GJ Posted from UB System 6,200.50 148,335.24
4/10/2015 87285 GJ Posted from UB System 45.25 148,289.99
4/10/2015 87285 GJ Posted from UB System 238.68 148,051.31
4/13/2015 87295 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TOW 974.33 149,025.64
4/13/2015 87344 CD CK#12149 CASH VOUCHER 29.50 148,996.14
4/13/2015 87345 CD CK#12164 DRUG SCREENING JUSTIN S A 52.50 148,943.64
4/13/2015 87288 GJ Posted from UB System 3,997.05 152,940.69
4/13/2015 87289 CD Posted from UB System 974.33 151,966.36
4/13/2015 87290 GJ Posted from UB System 8,499.22 160,465.58
4/13/2015 87290 GJ Posted from UB System 1,115.05 161,580.63
4/13/2015 87290 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 161,570.63
4/13/2015 87290 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 161,580.63
4/14/2015 87292 CR REIMBURSE PYMT FOR DAMAGED FIRE 1,000.00 162,580.63
4/14/2015 87294 GJ Posted from UB System 3,702.46 166,283.09
4/14/2015 87294 GJ Posted from UB System 9.06 166,274.03
4/15/2015 87620 CD CK#12165 POSTAGE 4-7 BILLS 162.64 166,111.39
4/15/2015 87621 CD CK#12166 C/C PYMT RURAL WATER PYM 60.00 166,051.39
4/15/2015 88890 GJ BANK ADJ. ADDED CK WRONG 0.02 166,051.37
4/15/2015 87410 GJ Posted from UB System 166,051.37
4/15/2015 87410 GJ Posted from UB System 4,225.99 170,277.36
4/15/2015 87410 GJ Posted from UB System 96.01 170,181.35
4/16/2015 87474 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO W/F 510.00 170,691.35
4/16/2015 87510 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 8.00 170,683.35
4/16/2015 87518 GJ Posted from UB System 5,218.39 175,901.74
4/17/2015 87625 GJ P/R TO W/F AFLAC INS 281.72 176,183.46
4/17/2015 87541 GJ Posted from UB System 2,439.11 178,622.57
4/17/2015 87541 GJ Posted from UB System 9.50 178,613.07
4/20/2015 87622 CD CK#12167 POSTAGE 8-10 BILLS 152.24 178,460.83
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102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 145,144.69
4/20/2015 87637 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 39,687.40 138,773.43
4/20/2015 87647 GJ P/R TO W/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE 30.84 138,804.27
4/20/2015 87553 GJ Posted from UB System 6,848.05 145,652.32
4/21/2015 87652 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,887.56 131,764.76
4/21/2015 87564 GJ Posted from UB System 1,836.81 133,601.57
4/22/2015 87566 GJ Posted from UB System 2,162.85 135,764.42
4/22/2015 87574 GJ Posted from UB System 8,845.40 144,609.82
4/23/2015 87663 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO EQUIP REPLACE 34,100.00 110,509.82
4/23/2015 87669 GJ Posted from UB System 3,359.49 113,869.31
4/24/2015 87677 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 3.10 113,872.41
4/24/2015 87680 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 72.80 113,945.21
4/24/2015 87670 GJ Posted from UB System 4,658.98 118,604.19
4/27/2015 87686 CD CK#12169 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 118,429.19
4/27/2015 87671 GJ Posted from UB System 2,297.70 120,726.89
4/27/2015 87673 GJ Posted from UB System 7,310.00 128,036.89
4/27/2015 87687 GJ Posted from UB System 7,774.82 135,811.71
4/27/2015 87687 GJ Posted from UB System 104.82 135,706.89
4/27/2015 87688 GJ Posted from UB System 67.20 135,774.09
4/28/2015 87689 GJ Posted from UB System 1,986.74 137,760.83
4/29/2015 87691 GJ TRANSFER FROM MD TO WF 586.31 138,347.14
4/29/2015 87860 CD CK#12177 REPEAT WATER SAMPLES 75.00 138,272.14
4/29/2015 87690 CD Posted from UB System 586.31 137,685.83
4/29/2015 87693 GJ Posted from UB System 1,954.72 139,640.55
4/29/2015 87693 GJ Posted from UB System 1,231.78 140,872.33
4/29/2015 87693 GJ Posted from UB System 9.96 140,862.37
4/29/2015 87693 GJ Posted from UB System 9.96 140,872.33
4/30/2015 87861 CD CK#12178 BILLS 11-14 165.78 140,706.55
4/30/2015 87887 GJ INTEREST INCOME APRIL 29.34 140,735.89
4/30/2015 87694 GJ Posted from UB System 3,393.89 144,129.78
4/30/2015 87694 GJ Posted from UB System 132.02 143,997.76

Totals 272,171.38 128,173.62 143,997.76

Ending Balance

143,997.76 DR




